## HB0809/163824/1

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

## AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 809

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 3, in line 6, strike "2024" and substitute "2025".

On page 4, in line 14, strike "30" and substitute "31".

On page 5, in lines 8 and 15, in each instance, strike "30" and substitute "31".